Variable escape sign and safety luminaire in high type of protection.
Housing made of sheet steel or stainless sheet steel with clear cover.
Light guidance through high-specular aluminium reflector 1- or 2-sided
escape route indication through self-adhesive foils. All (1-sided) lumi-
naires for surface wall mounting / surface ceiling mounting are suitable
for the use in sport sites as well as in the food industry according to IFS-
Food (certificates of accredited body available).
Escape sign luminaire: Versions for surface wall mounting and with

S
Please order accessories separately
Order code Description
White V2A
F95612 F95613 Short pendulum for ceiling mounting
F95603 F95608 Tubular pendulum, angular, 100  mm
F95604 F95609 Tubular pendulum, round, 500  mm
F95605 F95610 Tubular pendulum, round, 1.000  mm
F95606 F95611 Bracket
F95607 F95607 Protective basket (only for surface wall or
ceiling mounting without pendulum, bracket)
Please order escape sign accessories separately
Order code Description
E16700M Set of escape sign foils
E16701M Set of escape sign foils
E16708M Escape sign foil
E16709M Escape sign foil
E16788M Escape sign foil
E16789M Escape sign foil
1 Please order additional accessories for pendulum and bracket separately. Luminaires with pendulum mounting adaptor are required for all types of pendulums as well as the bracket.
2 Version white only suitable for the interior area.
Sicuro24
Order code